Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane Cellulose Acetate
Endfilter Membrane Cellulose Acetate
Support fleece Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene
End caps Polypropylene
Capsule Housing Polypropylene

Validation Guide:
SPK5726-e
Order Information
Water Flow Rates for MidiCaps® with SS adapter
Water Flow Rates for MaxiCaps®
**: Connector Styles (first code letter represents the inlet, the second the outlet)
Order Code Pore size
[µm]
Pack size
[Pieces]
Test Pressure
[bar|psi]
Max.
Diffusion
[ml/min]
Min.
Bubble Point
[bar|psi]
T-Style MaxiCaps®:
5238307H1--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 15 3.2|46
5238307H2--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 30 3.2|46
5238307H3--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 45 3.2|46
MaxiCaps®:
5231307H1--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 15 3.2|46
5231307H2--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 30 3.2|46
5231307H3--** 0.2 1 2.5|36 45 3.2|46
MidiCaps®:
5235307H7--**--A 0.2 4 2.5|36 3 3.2|46
5235307H8--**--A 0.2 4 2.5|36 4 3.2|46
5235307H9--**--A 0.2 4 2.5|36 5 3.2|46
5235307H0--**--V 0.2 2 2.5|36 10 3.2|46
Capsules:
5231307H4--**--B 0.2 5 2.5|36 1 3.2|46
5231307H5--OO--B 0.2 5 2.5|36 2 3.2|46
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. |  W
Publication No.: SPK2075-e13036